SCRMLO
PRODUCT ID MikroLite
MODULE
MikroLite
NOM. LUMENS/FT MikroLite CRI MikroLite
COLOR TEMP MikroLite CELL FINISH
SCRMLO Sculpt Recessed with +MLA(#) MikroLite module quantity - 2 cells 200 200 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI 27 2700K GR grey
MikroLite only +MLB(#) MikroLite module quantity - 8 cells 1000 1000 lm/ft - Maximum 90 90 CRI 30 3000K W white

See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
CONTROL
SENSORS
MikroLite shown
11/2”
13/4”
MLA - 2 CELLS
2 7/8”
MLB - 8 CELLS
11 5/8”
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:SCRMLO-B4.SPEC
March 8, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED - WITH MIKROLITE OPTION ONLY1.5
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:SCRMLO-B4.SPEC
March 8, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED - WITH MIKROLITE OPTION ONLY1.5
SCULPT linear systems, with the use of a strong profile, allow for
a nearly hair thin connection system of continuous runs.
Runs of SCULPT that are greater than 12' in length are
designated as systems (S#). This means that the run is
comprised of a combination of sections to be assembled on site
using our joining system. For more information on systems and
joining, please refer to the Sculpt installation sheets available at:
www.axislighting.com under 'Downloads' tab.
SYSTEM (S#)
Axis lighting will warrant defective LEDs, boards, and drivers
for 5 years from date of purchase. Warranty is valid if
luminaire is installed and used according to specifications.
If defective, Axis will send replacement boards or drivers at
no cost along with detailed replacement instructions and
instructions on how to return defective components to Axis.
WARRANTY
Specification sheets and installation sheets for all mounting
for SCULPT luminaires are available for download at
OTHER MOUNTING OPTIONS
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
Suitable for damp locations.
Meets CCEC requirements (Chicago plenum)
In order to allow very long runs of SCULPT luminaires, Axis has
developed an effective joining system.
Special care has been taken to maximize the performance of the
joiner for each SCULPT option.
NOTE: Mount each
system segment
individually.
Do not assemble
system prior to
mounting.
JOINERS
LED SYSTEM
LED System Cluster of 4 LED in each MikroLite cell